Home » ASSURED » ASSURED EAC 4000 Series Arm Based Edge AI Computing Owner’s Manual
Vecow EAC-4000-AR04-S256 Get Quote
EAC 4000
Arm-based Edge AI Computing
NVIDIA® Jetson Orin™ NX/Nano Compact AI Computing System
ASSURED EAC 4000 Series Arm Based Edge AI Computing
Owner’s Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

Copyright © 2024 Vecow Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Order Information
Model Platform RAM LAN USB
3.1 Serial SIM HDMI Antenna
4000-XR16 -SXX
X* Jetson
Orin
NX
16GB
1 4 2 1 1 2
4000-XR08 -SXX
X* 8GB
4000-AR08 -SXX
X* Jetson
Orin
Nano
8GB
1 4 2 1 1 2
4000-AR04 -SXX
X* 4GB
*A NVMe SSD is included in default. Please refer to NVMe SSD List to select NVMe SSD capacity.
NVMe SSD List
S128 128GB NVMe SSD S512 512GB NVMe SSD